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-60
Giummarra Franco 57,1 Master 2 178,6800 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20091 Forma Club Monza200,0 1
Kumar Sukhwinder 59,5 Senior 167,5830 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20092 A. S. D. Brescia195,0 2
Deianna Matteo 59,9 Sub Junior 102,5040R I Sj Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20093 Forma Club Monza120,0 3

-67,5
Morresi Cristiano 66,7 Senior 181,0013 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20091 A. S. D. Ancona232,5 1
D'alessandro Giovanni 66,0 Senior 172,7440 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20092 Roma Natural Power220,0 2
Previti Fabio 67,5 Senior 142,6350 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20093 Barbarian's Parma185,0 3
Corradini Lorenzo 66,4 Senior 136,7275 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20094 Barbarian's Parma175,0 4
Romano Valerio 67,4 Senior 131,2230 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20095 Joy Planet P. Santa170,0 5
Petrongri Paolo 66,3 Master 1 129,0795 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20096 Powerlifting Rieti165,0 6

-75
Porcari Andrea 71,2 Senior 203,4450 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20091 A. S. D. Brescia275,0 1
Bertolini Alan 74,7 Senior 185,7960 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20092 Barbarian's Parma260,0 2
Calandra Roberto 72,9 Senior 169,0508 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20093 Barbarian's Parma232,5 3
Palmisano Francisci 74,5 Senior 164,6570 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20094 Forma Club Monza230,0 4
Zampa Stefano 74,6 Junior 164,4960 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20095 Forma Club Monza230,0 5
Comoglio Federico 73,6 Junior 158,8620 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20096 Dark Side Cuneo220,0 6
Stacchini Simone 72,3 Senior 124,3550 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20097 Barbarian's Parma170,0 7

-82,5
Sanasi Simone 81,1 Senior 186,1475 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20091 Roma Natural Power275,0 1
Criscione Pier Giorgio 82,3 Master 1 184,4975R I M1 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20092 Body Planet Trento275,0 2
Agostinoni Giorgio 81,9 Master 2 178,3185R I M2 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20093 Roma Natural Power265,0 3
Alberici Davide 79,2 Senior 175,2105 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20094 A. S. D. Brescia255,0 4
Treviso Valerio 75,5 Senior 177,3250 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20095 Lazio Powerlifting250,0 5
Andreatta Piero 81,9 Master 2 168,2250 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20096 Body Planet Trento250,0 6
Rollo Riccardo 80,0 Junior 168,9683 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20097 Barbarian's Parma247,5 7
Marazzini Riccardo 76,4 Junior 168,8640 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20098 Power Team Milano240,0 8
Corsi Leonardo 77,4 Senior 163,9125 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200919 Power Club Terni235,0 19
Cadin Fabiano 82,1 Senior 156,2168 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200910 Body Planet Trento232,5 10
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Coppari Noriano 78,0 Master 2 159,5970 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200911 Power Club Terni230,0 11
Bianchi Marco 79,7 Junior 157,3890 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200912 Barbarian's Parma230,0 12
D' Abundo Giuseppe 80,4 Senior 153,1350 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200913 Roma Natural Power225,0 13
Mastrogiovanni Antonio 79,5 Senior 150,7880 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200914 Forma Club Monza220,0 14
Venuto Salvatore 81,5 Master 2 148,4780 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200915 Forma Club Monza220,0 15
Gangarossa Gabriele 81,8 Senior 148,1480 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200916 A. S. D. Agrigento220,0 16
Zanetti Sergio 78,0 Master 3 147,4538R I M3 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200917 Body Planet Trento212,5 17
Pisano Gianluca 80,5 Senior 142,8000 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200918 Barbarian's Parma210,0 18
Barbieri Lorenzo 81,2 Senior 142,0440 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200919 Barbarian's Parma210,0 19
Pomarico Gianluca 77,9 Junior 142,3725 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200920 Forma Club Monza205,0 20
Bonzani Ivo 82,5 Master 1 137,3295 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200921 Powerlifting Rieti205,0 21
Campaner Antonio 78,3 Sub Junior 131,5180R I Sj Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200922 Body Planet Trento190,0 22
Millul Marco 78,9 Senior 103,3200 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200923 Power Club Ponsacco150,0 23

-90
Ghirardi Daniele 89,5 Master 1 217,6680R I M1 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20091 A. S. D. Brescia340,0 1
Bettati Stefano 87,6 Master 1 194,2500 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20092 Barbarian's Parma300,0 2
Conte Francesco 88,5 Senior 180,3200 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20093 Lazio Powerlifting280,0 3
Silvas Alessandro 88,7 Senior 175,2720 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20094 Lazio Powerlifting272,5 4
Favorito Alessandro 86,9 Master 1 169,0780 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20095 Power Club Terni260,0 5
Rossi Sandro 88,5 Master 2 161,0000 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20096 Lazio Powerlifting250,0 6
Prudenzi Emanuele 87,2 Senior 155,7840 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20097 Powerlifting Rieti240,0 7
Mondo Andrea 88,1 Senior 148,4650 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20098 Dark Side Cuneo230,0 8
Barjaoui Mohamed 86,9 Master 1 143,0660 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20099 Brunazzi Reggio Emilia220,0 9
Barozzi Claudio 84,1 Master 1 142,4160 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200910 A. S. D. Brescia215,0 10
Natale Giancarlo 84,2 Senior 138,9990 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200911 Forma Club Monza210,0 11
Bonazza Giovanni 89,6 Junior 134,3580 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200912 Dark Side Cuneo210,0 12
Frattarelli Demetrio 88,8 Master 1 133,3810 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200913 Barbarian's Parma207,5 13
Dorigoni Daniele 83,9 Senior 132,6600 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200914 Barbarian's Parma200,0 14
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco 85,0 Senior 131,6600 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200915 Barbarian's Parma200,0 15
Erba Giovanni 85,8 Junior 130,9800 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200916 Powerlifting Olbia200,0 16
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Zannini Simone 86,2 Senior 130,6400 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200917 Forma Club Monza200,0 17
Singh Gurdeep 89,4 Sub Junior 128,1200 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200918 Barbarian's Parma200,0 18
Scarascia Mario 89,5 Junior 128,0400 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200919 Barbarian's Parma200,0 19
Turà Tiziano 86,3 Senior 120,7680 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200920 Barbarian's Parma185,0 20

-100
Battisti Giuseppe 97,7 Master 1 184,6272R I M1 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20091 Body Planet Trento300,5 1
Foroni Antonio 99,9 Senior 182,6400 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20092 Power Team Milano300,0 2
Fulvi Fabiano 92,0 Master 1 161,0325 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20093 Joy Planet P. Santa255,0 3
Madama Emilio 93,3 Senior 159,9360 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20094 Lazio Powerlifting255,0 4
Morello Fabio 95,0 Senior 157,0550 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20095 Forma Club Monza252,5 5
Accardo Giampiero 90,8 Sub Junior 152,5440R I Sj Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20096 Body Planet Trento240,0 6
Vasi Luca 97,3 Senior 141,5650 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20097 Power Team Milano230,0 7
Bettati Roberto 93,2 Master 1 138,0720 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20098 Barbarian's Parma220,0 8
Rigoni Marco 93,8 Junior 134,5255 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20099 Power Club Terni215,0 9
Brivio Luigi 98,0 Senior 128,8560 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200910 Forma Club Monza210,0 10

-110
Russo Antonio 109,0 Master 2 194,7660R I M2 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20091 Body Planet Trento330,0 1
Bomboletti Enrico 105,5 Senior 167,0480 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20092 Lazio Powerlifting280,0 2
Zangari Giuseppe 102,6 Senior 150,6500 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20093 Dark Side Cuneo250,0 3
Liuzzi Piero 101,0 Junior 139,4260 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20094 Power Team Milano230,0 4
Prevedi Alberto 100,4 Senior 138,2290 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20095 Barbarian's Parma227,5 5
Iamonaco Alfredo 101,4 Master 1 136,1925 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20096 A. S. Campobasso225,0 6
Gallo Federico 106,0 Junior 134,0100R I J Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20097 Power Club Terni225,0 7

-125
Crisafi Silvio 110,5 Senior 182,1870 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20091 Power Club Terni310,0 1
Pellino Giuseppe 120,9 Senior 172,1700 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20092 Forma Club Monza300,0 2
Bassini Andrea 121,2 Senior 141,9660 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20093 Popeye Livorno247,5 3
Pollastri Paolo 112,5 Master 1 137,3810 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20094 A. S. D. Brescia235,0 4
Sala Massimo 121,7 Master 1 120,3510 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20095 Forma Club Monza210,0 5
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Pellizzoni Francesco 130,9 Senior 192,3485R I Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20091 Barbarian's Parma340,5 1
Tacito Antonio 127,5 Master 2 119,1960R I M2 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20092 Power Team Milano210,0 2
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Junior
Rollo Riccardo Barbarian's Parma80,0 -82,5 168,9683 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano1 07\03\2009247,5 1
Marazzini Riccardo Power Team Milano76,4 -82,5 168,8640 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano2 07\03\2009240,0 2
Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza74,6 -75 164,4960 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano3 07\03\2009230,0 3
Comoglio Federico Dark Side Cuneo73,6 -75 158,8620 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano4 07\03\2009220,0 4
Bianchi Marco Barbarian's Parma79,7 -82,5 157,3890 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano5 07\03\2009230,0 5
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza77,9 -82,5 142,3725 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano6 07\03\2009205,0 6
Liuzzi Piero Power Team Milano101,0 -110 139,4260 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano7 07\03\2009230,0 7
Rigoni Marco Power Club Terni93,8 -100 134,5255 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano8 07\03\2009215,0 8
Bonazza Giovanni Dark Side Cuneo89,6 -90 134,3580 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano9 07\03\2009210,0 9
Gallo Federico Power Club Terni106,0 -110 134,0100 R I J Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano10 07\03\2009225,0 10
Erba Giovanni Powerlifting Olbia85,8 -90 130,9800 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano11 07\03\2009200,0 11
Scarascia Mario Barbarian's Parma89,5 -90 128,0400 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano12 07\03\2009200,0 12

Master 1
Ghirardi Daniele A. S. D. Brescia89,5 -90 217,6680 R I M1 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano1 07\03\2009340,0 1
Bettati Stefano Barbarian's Parma87,6 -90 194,2500 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano2 07\03\2009300,0 2
Battisti Giuseppe Body Planet Trento97,7 -100 184,6272 R I M1 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano3 07\03\2009300,5 3
Criscione Pier Giorgio Body Planet Trento82,3 -82,5 184,4975 R I M1 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano4 07\03\2009275,0 4
Favorito Alessandro Power Club Terni86,9 -90 169,0780 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano5 07\03\2009260,0 5
Fulvi Fabiano Joy Planet P. Santa92,0 -100 161,0325 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano6 07\03\2009255,0 6
Barjaoui Mohamed Brunazzi Reggio Emilia86,9 -90 143,0660 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano7 07\03\2009220,0 7
Barozzi Claudio A. S. D. Brescia84,1 -90 142,4160 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano8 07\03\2009215,0 8
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma93,2 -100 138,0720 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano9 07\03\2009220,0 9
Pollastri Paolo A. S. D. Brescia112,5 -125 137,3810 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano10 07\03\2009235,0 10
Bonzani Ivo Powerlifting Rieti82,5 -82,5 137,3295 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano11 07\03\2009205,0 11
Iamonaco Alfredo A. S. Campobasso101,4 -110 136,1925 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano12 07\03\2009225,0 12
Frattarelli Demetrio Barbarian's Parma88,8 -90 133,3810 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano13 07\03\2009207,5 13
Petrongri Paolo Powerlifting Rieti66,3 -67,5 129,0795 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano14 07\03\2009165,0 14
Sala Massimo Forma Club Monza121,7 -125 120,3510 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano15 07\03\2009210,0 15

Master 2
Russo Antonio Body Planet Trento109,0 -110 194,7660 R I M2 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano1 07\03\2009330,0 1
Giummarra Franco Forma Club Monza57,1 -60 178,6800 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano2 07\03\2009200,0 2
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Agostinoni Giorgio Roma Natural Power81,9 -82,5 178,3185 R I M2 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano3 07\03\2009265,0 3
Andreatta Piero Body Planet Trento81,9 -82,5 168,2250 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano4 07\03\2009250,0 4
Rossi Sandro Lazio Powerlifting88,5 -90 161,0000 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano5 07\03\2009250,0 5
Coppari Noriano Power Club Terni78,0 -82,5 159,5970 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano6 07\03\2009230,0 6
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza81,5 -82,5 148,4780 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano7 07\03\2009220,0 7
Tacito Antonio Power Team Milano127,5 +125 119,1960 R I M2 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano8 07\03\2009210,0 8

Master 3
Zanetti Sergio Body Planet Trento78,0 -82,5 147,4538 R I M3 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano1 07\03\2009212,5 1

Senior
Porcari Andrea A. S. D. Brescia71,2 -75 203,4450 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano1 07\03\2009275,0 1
Pellizzoni Francesco Barbarian's Parma130,9 +125 192,3485 R I Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano2 07\03\2009340,5 2
Sanasi Simone Roma Natural Power81,1 -82,5 186,1475 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano3 07\03\2009275,0 3
Bertolini Alan Barbarian's Parma74,7 -75 185,7960 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano4 07\03\2009260,0 4
Foroni Antonio Power Team Milano99,9 -100 182,6400 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano5 07\03\2009300,0 5
Crisafi Silvio Power Club Terni110,5 -125 182,1870 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano6 07\03\2009310,0 6
Morresi Cristiano A. S. D. Ancona66,7 -67,5 181,0013 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano7 07\03\2009232,5 7
Conte Francesco Lazio Powerlifting88,5 -90 180,3200 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano8 07\03\2009280,0 8
Treviso Valerio Lazio Powerlifting75,5 -82,5 177,3250 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano9 07\03\2009250,0 9
Silvas Alessandro Lazio Powerlifting88,7 -90 175,2720 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano10 07\03\2009272,5 10
Alberici Davide A. S. D. Brescia79,2 -82,5 175,2105 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano11 07\03\2009255,0 11
D'alessandro Giovanni Roma Natural Power66,0 -67,5 172,7440 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano12 07\03\2009220,0 12
Pellino Giuseppe Forma Club Monza120,9 -125 172,1700 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano13 07\03\2009300,0 13
Calandra Roberto Barbarian's Parma72,9 -75 169,0508 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano14 07\03\2009232,5 14
Kumar Sukhwinder A. S. D. Brescia59,5 -60 167,5830 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano15 07\03\2009195,0 15
Bomboletti Enrico Lazio Powerlifting105,5 -110 167,0480 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano16 07\03\2009280,0 16
Palmisano Francisci Forma Club Monza74,5 -75 164,6570 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano17 07\03\2009230,0 17
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni77,4 -82,5 163,9125 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano18 07\03\2009235,0 18
Madama Emilio Lazio Powerlifting93,3 -100 159,9360 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano19 07\03\2009255,0 19
Morello Fabio Forma Club Monza95,0 -100 157,0550 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano20 07\03\2009252,5 20
Cadin Fabiano Body Planet Trento82,1 -82,5 156,2168 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano21 07\03\2009232,5 21
Prudenzi Emanuele Powerlifting Rieti87,2 -90 155,7840 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano22 07\03\2009240,0 22
D' Abundo Giuseppe Roma Natural Power80,4 -82,5 153,1350 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano23 07\03\2009225,0 23
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Mastrogiovanni Antonio Forma Club Monza79,5 -82,5 150,7880 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano24 07\03\2009220,0 24
Zangari Giuseppe Dark Side Cuneo102,6 -110 150,6500 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano25 07\03\2009250,0 25
Mondo Andrea Dark Side Cuneo88,1 -90 148,4650 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano26 07\03\2009230,0 26
Gangarossa Gabriele A. S. D. Agrigento81,8 -82,5 148,1480 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano27 07\03\2009220,0 27
Pisano Gianluca Barbarian's Parma80,5 -82,5 142,8000 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano28 07\03\2009210,0 28
Previti Fabio Barbarian's Parma67,5 -67,5 142,6350 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano29 07\03\2009185,0 29
Barbieri Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma81,2 -82,5 142,0440 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano30 07\03\2009210,0 30
Bassini Andrea Popeye Livorno121,2 -125 141,9660 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano31 07\03\2009247,5 31
Vasi Luca Power Team Milano97,3 -100 141,5650 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano32 07\03\2009230,0 32
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza84,2 -90 138,9990 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano33 07\03\2009210,0 33
Prevedi Alberto Barbarian's Parma100,4 -110 138,2290 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano34 07\03\2009227,5 34
Corradini Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma66,4 -67,5 136,7275 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano35 07\03\2009175,0 35
Dorigoni Daniele Barbarian's Parma83,9 -90 132,6600 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano36 07\03\2009200,0 36
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco Barbarian's Parma85,0 -90 131,6600 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano37 07\03\2009200,0 37
Romano Valerio Joy Planet P. Santa67,4 -67,5 131,2230 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano38 07\03\2009170,0 38
Zannini Simone Forma Club Monza86,2 -90 130,6400 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano39 07\03\2009200,0 39
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza98,0 -100 128,8560 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano40 07\03\2009210,0 40
Stacchini Simone Barbarian's Parma72,3 -75 124,3550 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano41 07\03\2009170,0 41
Turà Tiziano Barbarian's Parma86,3 -90 120,7680 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano42 07\03\2009185,0 42
Millul Marco Power Club Ponsacco78,9 -82,5 103,3200 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano43 07\03\2009150,0 43

Sub Junior
Accardo Giampiero Body Planet Trento90,8 -100 152,5440 R I Sj Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano1 07\03\2009240,0 1
Campaner Antonio Body Planet Trento78,3 -82,5 131,5180 R I Sj Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano2 07\03\2009190,0 2
Singh Gurdeep Barbarian's Parma89,4 -90 128,1200 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano3 07\03\2009200,0 3
Deianna Matteo Forma Club Monza59,9 -60 102,5040 R I Sj Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano4 07\03\2009120,0 4
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Ghirardi Daniele 89,5 -90 Master 1 217,6680 R I M1 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20091 340,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Porcari Andrea 71,2 -75 Senior 203,4450 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20092 275,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Russo Antonio 109,0 -110 Master 2 194,7660 R I M2 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20093 330,0 Body Planet Trento
Bettati Stefano 87,6 -90 Master 1 194,2500 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20094 300,0 Barbarian's Parma
Pellizzoni Francesco 130,9 +125 Senior 192,3485 R I Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20095 340,5 Barbarian's Parma
Sanasi Simone 81,1 -82,5 Senior 186,1475 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20095 275,0 Roma Natural Power
Bertolini Alan 74,7 -75 Senior 185,7960 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20097 260,0 Barbarian's Parma
Battisti Giuseppe 97,7 -100 Master 1 184,6272 R I M1 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20098 300,5 Body Planet Trento
Criscione Pier Giorgio 82,3 -82,5 Master 1 184,4975 R I M1 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\20099 275,0 Body Planet Trento
Foroni Antonio 99,9 -100 Senior 182,6400 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200910 300,0 Power Team Milano
Crisafi Silvio 110,5 -125 Senior 182,1870 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200911 310,0 Power Club Terni
Morresi Cristiano 66,7 -67,5 Senior 181,0013 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200912 232,5 A. S. D. Ancona
Conte Francesco 88,5 -90 Senior 180,3200 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200913 280,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Giummarra Franco 57,1 -60 Master 2 178,6800 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200914 200,0 Forma Club Monza
Agostinoni Giorgio 81,9 -82,5 Master 2 178,3185 R I M2 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200915 265,0 Roma Natural Power
Treviso Valerio 75,5 -82,5 Senior 177,3250 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200916 250,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Silvas Alessandro 88,7 -90 Senior 175,2720 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200917 272,5 Lazio Powerlifting
Alberici Davide 79,2 -82,5 Senior 175,2105 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200918 255,0 A. S. D. Brescia
D'alessandro Giovanni 66,0 -67,5 Senior 172,7440 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200919 220,0 Roma Natural Power
Pellino Giuseppe 120,9 -125 Senior 172,1700 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200920 300,0 Forma Club Monza
Favorito Alessandro 86,9 -90 Master 1 169,0780 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200921 260,0 Power Club Terni
Calandra Roberto 72,9 -75 Senior 169,0508 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200922 232,5 Barbarian's Parma
Rollo Riccardo 80,0 -82,5 Junior 168,9683 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200923 247,5 Barbarian's Parma
Marazzini Riccardo 76,4 -82,5 Junior 168,8640 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200924 240,0 Power Team Milano
Andreatta Piero 81,9 -82,5 Master 2 168,2250 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200925 250,0 Body Planet Trento
Kumar Sukhwinder 59,5 -60 Senior 167,5830 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200926 195,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Bomboletti Enrico 105,5 -110 Senior 167,0480 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200927 280,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Palmisano Francisci 74,5 -75 Senior 164,6570 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200928 230,0 Forma Club Monza
Zampa Stefano 74,6 -75 Junior 164,4960 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200929 230,0 Forma Club Monza
Corsi Leonardo 77,4 -82,5 Senior 163,9125 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200930 235,0 Power Club Terni
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Fulvi Fabiano 92,0 -100 Master 1 161,0325 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200931 255,0 Joy Planet P. Santa
Rossi Sandro 88,5 -90 Master 2 161,0000 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200932 250,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Madama Emilio 93,3 -100 Senior 159,9360 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200933 255,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Coppari Noriano 78,0 -82,5 Master 2 159,5970 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200934 230,0 Power Club Terni
Comoglio Federico 73,6 -75 Junior 158,8620 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200935 220,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Bianchi Marco 79,7 -82,5 Junior 157,3890 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200936 230,0 Barbarian's Parma
Morello Fabio 95,0 -100 Senior 157,0550 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200937 252,5 Forma Club Monza
Cadin Fabiano 82,1 -82,5 Senior 156,2168 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200938 232,5 Body Planet Trento
Prudenzi Emanuele 87,2 -90 Senior 155,7840 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200939 240,0 Powerlifting Rieti
D' Abundo Giuseppe 80,4 -82,5 Senior 153,1350 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200940 225,0 Roma Natural Power
Accardo Giampiero 90,8 -100 Sub Junior 152,5440 R I Sj Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200941 240,0 Body Planet Trento
Mastrogiovanni Antonio 79,5 -82,5 Senior 150,7880 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200942 220,0 Forma Club Monza
Zangari Giuseppe 102,6 -110 Senior 150,6500 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200943 250,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Venuto Salvatore 81,5 -82,5 Master 2 148,4780 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200944 220,0 Forma Club Monza
Mondo Andrea 88,1 -90 Senior 148,4650 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200945 230,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Gangarossa Gabriele 81,8 -82,5 Senior 148,1480 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200946 220,0 A. S. D. Agrigento
Zanetti Sergio 78,0 -82,5 Master 3 147,4538 R I M3 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200947 212,5 Body Planet Trento
Barjaoui Mohamed 86,9 -90 Master 1 143,0660 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200948 220,0 Brunazzi Reggio Emilia
Pisano Gianluca 80,5 -82,5 Senior 142,8000 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200949 210,0 Barbarian's Parma
Previti Fabio 67,5 -67,5 Senior 142,6350 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200950 185,0 Barbarian's Parma
Barozzi Claudio 84,1 -90 Master 1 142,4160 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200951 215,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Pomarico Gianluca 77,9 -82,5 Junior 142,3725 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200952 205,0 Forma Club Monza
Barbieri Lorenzo 81,2 -82,5 Senior 142,0440 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200953 210,0 Barbarian's Parma
Bassini Andrea 121,2 -125 Senior 141,9660 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200954 247,5 Popeye Livorno
Vasi Luca 97,3 -100 Senior 141,5650 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200955 230,0 Power Team Milano
Liuzzi Piero 101,0 -110 Junior 139,4260 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200956 230,0 Power Team Milano
Natale Giancarlo 84,2 -90 Senior 138,9990 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200957 210,0 Forma Club Monza
Prevedi Alberto 100,4 -110 Senior 138,2290 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200958 227,5 Barbarian's Parma
Bettati Roberto 93,2 -100 Master 1 138,0720 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200959 220,0 Barbarian's Parma
Pollastri Paolo 112,5 -125 Master 1 137,3810 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200960 235,0 A. S. D. Brescia
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Bonzani Ivo 82,5 -82,5 Master 1 137,3295 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200961 205,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Corradini Lorenzo 66,4 -67,5 Senior 136,7275 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200962 175,0 Barbarian's Parma
Iamonaco Alfredo 101,4 -110 Master 1 136,1925 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200963 225,0 A. S. Campobasso
Rigoni Marco 93,8 -100 Junior 134,5255 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200964 215,0 Power Club Terni
Bonazza Giovanni 89,6 -90 Junior 134,3580 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200965 210,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Gallo Federico 106,0 -110 Junior 134,0100 R I J Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200966 225,0 Power Club Terni
Frattarelli Demetrio 88,8 -90 Master 1 133,3810 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200967 207,5 Barbarian's Parma
Dorigoni Daniele 83,9 -90 Senior 132,6600 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200968 200,0 Barbarian's Parma
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco 85,0 -90 Senior 131,6600 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200969 200,0 Barbarian's Parma
Campaner Antonio 78,3 -82,5 Sub Junior 131,5180 R I Sj Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200970 190,0 Body Planet Trento
Romano Valerio 67,4 -67,5 Senior 131,2230 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200971 170,0 Joy Planet P. Santa
Erba Giovanni 85,8 -90 Junior 130,9800 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200972 200,0 Powerlifting Olbia
Zannini Simone 86,2 -90 Senior 130,6400 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200973 200,0 Forma Club Monza
Petrongri Paolo 66,3 -67,5 Master 1 129,0795 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200974 165,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Brivio Luigi 98,0 -100 Senior 128,8560 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200975 210,0 Forma Club Monza
Singh Gurdeep 89,4 -90 Sub Junior 128,1200 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200976 200,0 Barbarian's Parma
Scarascia Mario 89,5 -90 Junior 128,0400 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200977 200,0 Barbarian's Parma
Stacchini Simone 72,3 -75 Senior 124,3550 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200978 170,0 Barbarian's Parma
Turà Tiziano 86,3 -90 Senior 120,7680 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200979 185,0 Barbarian's Parma
Sala Massimo 121,7 -125 Master 1 120,3510 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200980 210,0 Forma Club Monza
Tacito Antonio 127,5 +125 Master 2 119,1960 R I M2 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200981 210,0 Power Team Milano
Millul Marco 78,9 -82,5 Senior 103,3200 Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200982 150,0 Power Club Ponsacco
Deianna Matteo 59,9 -60 Sub Junior 102,5040 R I Sj Taneto Di GattaticoCampionato Italiano 07\03\200983 120,0 Forma Club Monza
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-52

Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 Senior 147,5 188,91801 Roma N. P.TanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Pazzaglia Veronica 50,7 Senior 115,0 146,17652 Joy Planet P. SantaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09

-56
Rodina Alessia 52,7 Senior 150,0 185,0700R I1 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Saddi Stefania 52,4 Senior 135,0 167,30552 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Casiraghi Daniela 55,4 Master 2 120,0 142,3920R I M23 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09

-60
Locatelli Laura 58,6 Master 2 185,0 210,06751 Power Team MilanoTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Cazzaniga Emanuela 58,5 Senior 160,0 181,93602 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09

-67,5
Orsini Antonietta 65,3 Master 1 202,5 211,71381 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09

-75
Galimberti Barbara 69,0 Senior 160,0 160,76801 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09

-82,5
Moscianese Maria Pia 75,5 Master 1 190,0 179,87301 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
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Orsini Antonietta 65,3 -67,5 202,5 211,71381 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Moscianese Maria Pia 75,5 -82,5 190,0 179,87302 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 58,6 -60 185,0 210,06751 Power Team MilanoTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Casiraghi Daniela 55,4 -56 120,0 142,3920 R I M22 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09

Senior
Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 -52 147,5 188,91801 Roma N. P.TanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Rodina Alessia 52,7 -56 150,0 185,0700 R I2 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Cazzaniga Emanuela 58,5 -60 160,0 181,93603 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Saddi Stefania 52,4 -56 135,0 167,30554 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Galimberti Barbara 69,0 -75 160,0 160,76805 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Pazzaglia Veronica 50,7 -52 115,0 146,17656 Joy Planet P. SantaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
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Orsini Antonietta 65,3 -67,5 Master 1 202,5 211,71381 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Locatelli Laura 58,6 -60 Master 2 185,0 210,06752 Power Team MilanoTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Salemme Maria Pia 50,2 -52 Senior 147,5 188,91803 Roma N. P.TanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Rodina Alessia 52,7 -56 Senior 150,0 185,0700 R I4 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Cazzaniga Emanuela 58,5 -60 Senior 160,0 181,93605 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Moscianese Maria Pia 75,5 -82,5 Master 1 190,0 179,87306 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Saddi Stefania 52,4 -56 Senior 135,0 167,30557 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Galimberti Barbara 69,0 -75 Senior 160,0 160,76808 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Pazzaglia Veronica 50,7 -52 Senior 115,0 146,17659 Joy Planet P. SantaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09
Casiraghi Daniela 55,4 -56 Master 2 120,0 142,3920 R I M210 Forma Club MonzaTanetoItaliani Di Specialità 07\03\09


